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Verenigingscompetitie deel 3
Nederweert, 28-1-2024

Programmanr. 11 Jongens, 400m vrije slag Jeugd 2 en jonger
28-1-2024 - 14:53 Resultaten

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT

1. Gillian Sanders Eszet 5:53.43 200700115 5:30.50 FJ 1
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:55.07 35.50 250m: 3:21.36 43.44 350m: 4:49.20 44.04

100m: 1:19.57 45.15 200m: 2:37.92 42.85 300m: 4:05.16 43.80 400m: 5:30.50 41.30

2. Justen Beekman Vivalo 5:36.74 200900765 5:30.50 FJ 2
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:56.74 42.29 250m: 3:23.02 43.16 350m: 4:51.47 44.38

100m: 1:14.45 40.20 200m: 2:39.86 43.12 300m: 4:07.09 44.07 400m: 5:30.50 39.03

3. Quirijn Bettenhaussen MZ&PC Maastricht 5:48.95 201003337 5:46.35
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:05.78 44.46 250m: 3:35.34 45.11 350m: 5:04.09 44.30

100m: 1:21.32 43.14 200m: 2:50.23 44.45 300m: 4:19.79 44.45 400m: 5:46.35 42.26

4. Quinn van Wissen MZ&PC Maastricht 5:50.27 201102591 5:52.02
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:07.13 44.31 250m: 3:37.80 45.38 350m: 5:09.82 46.80

100m: 1:22.82 44.59 200m: 2:52.42 45.29 300m: 4:23.02 45.22 400m: 5:52.02 42.20

5. Raf Stultiens ZPC Nederweert NT 200604295 6:02.89
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:06.13 45.67 250m: 3:41.95 48.59 350m: 5:18.63 48.55

100m: 1:20.46 43.50 200m: 2:53.36 47.23 300m: 4:30.08 48.13 400m: 6:02.89 44.26

6. Giel Broeks Vivalo NT 200704005 6:30.42
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:14.76 48.84 250m: 3:57.60 52.24 350m: 5:42.04 53.02

100m: 1:25.92 45.56 200m: 3:05.36 50.60 300m: 4:49.02 51.42 400m: 6:30.42 48.38

7. Konstantin Salivo MZ&PC Maastricht NT 201001781 6:35.86
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:14.49 50.77 250m: 4:01.04 53.56 350m: 5:47.24 52.19

100m: 1:23.72 45.39 200m: 3:07.48 52.99 300m: 4:55.05 54.01 400m: 6:35.86 48.62

8. Demian Jost Eszet NT 200700947 7:16.78
50m: 39.68 39.68 150m: 2:16.24 50.68 250m: 4:08.37 58.16 350m: 6:13.51 1:03.78

100m: 1:25.56 45.88 200m: 3:10.21 53.97 300m: 5:09.73 1:01.36 400m: 7:16.78 1:03.27


